
Date : 
Category: 

Pos. B.N° Surname Fisrtname State / Nat. Class 1. 2. 3. Σ75 4. 5. Σ50 Σ125 QS- off SMF BMM GMM

1 16 MARINOV Filip ŠKP BB/ŠCP M 22 24 24 70 23 22 45 115 13 12
2 46 KOČIŠ Róbert ŠKP TT M 25 22 25 72 24 23 47 119 12 +4 10
3 40 KUPKOVIČ Martin ŠKP TT M 23 23 21 67 23 24 47 114 12 +3 13
4 14 SLAMKA Vladimír ŠKP BB/ŠCP M 23 23 24 70 22 25 47 117 12 +1 12
5 26 VARGA Kristián ŠKP TT M 20 23 24 67 21 24 45 112 11
6 5 DUDO Matúš ŠKP BB/ŠCP M 23 22 25 70 22 24 46 116 10
7 45 JURKOVIČ Benjamín ŠKP TT M 21 22 21 64 22 25 47 111
8 44 ZACHAR Peter ŠKP TT M 22 23 24 69 20 20 40 109
9 37 FARKAŠ Vojtech KBS Šaľa M 21 19 22 62 22 22 44 106

10 35 BAUER Herbert ŠKP TT M 22 22 20 64 21 19 40 104
11 41 HOLBÍK Ľubomír Fénix NR M 17 19 24 60 22 21 43 103
12 34 JURKOVIČ Dávid ŠKP TT M 19 20 20 59 21 20 41 100
13 29 GULA Pavol ŠKP TT M 19 20 22 61 16 20 36 97
14 24 MOLNÁR Arpád ŠKP TT M 15 14 13 42 18 16 34 76

MEMORIÁL MICHALA SEDLÁKA

RESULT LIST Výsledková listina 

Discipline : TRAP 14.-16.8.2015
Muži QUALIFICATION FINAL

Event:

14 24 MOLNÁR Arpád M 15 14 13 42 18 16 34 76
15 11 ALMUZAYEN Mohammad KUW M 9 15 18 42 10 10 20 62

Category: 
Pos. B.N° Surname Fisrtname State / Nat. Class 1. 2. 3. Σ75 4. 5. Σ50 Σ125 QS- off

1 18 VARGA Vojtech ŠKP TT V 23 20 23 66 22 23 45 111
2 43 ĎURAČKA Jozef ŠKP TT V 17 23 21 61 24 24 48 109
3 15 ŠVEC Ján ŠKP TT V 19 19 21 59 21 20 41 100
4 4 KOPÁČIK Vladimír ŠKP TT V 21 20 22 63 19 18 37 100
5 32 VALOVIČ Stanislav ŠKP TT V 18 21 20 59 19 21 40 99
6 25 CHLUMETZKÝ Peter ŠKP TT V 18 22 21 61 18 19 37 98
7 17 BAĎURA Miroslav ŠKP TT V 23 16 17 56 22 19 41 97
8 28 DANTER Jozef ŠKP TT V 16 21 18 55 21 17 38 93
9 47 ONDREJKA Peter BK TT V 12 18 19 49 19 22 41 90

10 10 OREŠANSKÝ Cyril BK TT V 14 17 21 52 19 19 38 90

Category: 
Pos. B.N° Surname Fisrtname State / Nat. Class 1. 2. 3. Σ75 4. 5. Σ50 Σ125 QS- off SMF BMM GMM

1 27 PRSTEK Radovan ŠKP TT/CTM J 23 24 22 69 22 21 43 112 12 12
2 38 KRAJMER Alex ŠKP TT J 19 19 22 60 23 23 46 106 11 +8 6
3 2 KRÁLOVIČ Lukáš ŠKP TT J 17 17 21 55 20 20 40 95 11 +7 12
4 23 PETRÁŠ Marian ml. J 22 16 21 59 17 19 36 95 10 10

Veteráni QUALIFICATION

Juniori QUALIFICATION FINAL

4 23 PETRÁŠ Marian ml. ŠKP TT J 22 16 21 59 17 19 36 95 10 10
5 19 KOVÁČIK Martin ŠKP BB/ŠCP J 18 22 20 60 19 24 43 103 9
6 20 MEDOVARSKÝ Filip ŠKP TT J 17 20 17 54 22 16 38 92 6

Category: 
Pos. B.N° Surname Fisrtname State / Nat. Class 1. 2. 3. Σ75 QS- off

1 21 MEZEIOVÁ Jana ŠKP BB Z 20 24 24 68
2 3 VARGOVÁ Veronika ŠKP TT Jky 14 18 12 44
3 9 MOLNÁROVÁ Nikola ŠKP TT Jky 6 12 8 26

QUALIFICATION

 Signature Chief Referee : Krčmár Ladislav  A-408 Legend: DNS :Did not start , DNF :Did not finish, DSQ : Didsqualified

Ženy/Juniorky
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Date : 
Category: 

Pos. B.N° Surname Fisrtname State / Nat. Class 1. 2. 3. Σ75 4. 5. Σ50 Σ125 QS- off

1 46 KOČIŠ Róbert ŠKP TT M 25 22 25 72 24 23 47 119
2 14 SLAMKA Vladimír ŠKP BB/ŠCP M 23 23 24 70 22 25 47 117
3 5 DUDO Matúš ŠKP BB/ŠCP M 23 22 25 70 22 24 46 116
4 16 MARINOV Filip ŠKP BB/ŠCP M 22 24 24 70 23 22 45 115
5 40 KUPKOVIČ Martin ŠKP TT M 23 23 21 67 23 24 47 114
6 31 KOPUNEC Miloš ŠSK TN M 21 23 20 64 23 25 48 112
7 26 VARGA Kristián ŠKP TT M 20 23 24 67 21 24 45 112
8 45 JURKOVIČ Benjamín ŠKP TT M 21 22 21 64 22 25 47 111
9 18 VARGA Vojtech ŠKP TT V 23 20 23 66 22 23 45 111

10 43 ĎURAČKA Jozef ŠKP TT V 17 23 21 61 24 24 48 109
11 44 ZACHAR Peter ŠKP TT M 22 23 24 69 20 20 40 109
12 13 GESE Roman ŠKP TT M 20 21 22 63 24 21 45 108
13 37 FARKAŠ Vojtech KBS Šaľa M 21 19 22 62 22 22 44 106
14 7 ZÁBRANSKÝ Milan ŠKP TT M 21 22 21 64 21 21 42 106

EXTRALIGA 2015 - 3.kolo

RESULT LIST Výsledková listina 

Event:

Discipline : TRAP 14.-16.8.2015
Muži QUALIFICATION

14 7 ZÁBRANSKÝ Milan M 21 22 21 64 21 21 42 106
15 35 BAUER Herbert ŠKP TT M 22 22 20 64 21 19 40 104
16 41 HOLBÍK Ľubomír Fénix NR M 17 19 24 60 22 21 43 103
17 1 BALLA Ján ŠK Komárno M 19 18 20 57 22 23 45 102
18 8 PIKUS Michal ŠKP TT M 16 21 24 61 20 20 40 101
19 15 ŠVEC Ján ŠKP TT V 19 19 21 59 21 20 41 100
20 34 JURKOVIČ Dávid ŠKP TT M 19 20 20 59 21 20 41 100
21 6 LIVOVSKÝ Marián ŠKP TT M 20 19 23 62 18 20 38 100
22 4 KOPÁČIK Vladimír ŠKP TT V 21 20 22 63 19 18 37 100
23 32 VALOVIČ Stanislav ŠKP TT V 18 21 20 59 19 21 40 99
24 12 KRAJMER Boris ŠKP TT M 18 22 19 59 21 19 40 99
25 39 IVANČÍK Peter ŠKP TT M 20 19 18 57 21 20 41 98
26 25 CHLUMETZKÝ Peter ŠKP TT V 18 22 21 61 18 19 37 98
27 29 GULA Pavol ŠKP TT M 19 20 22 61 16 20 36 97
28 17 BAĎURA Miroslav ŠKP TT V 23 16 17 56 22 19 41 97
29 28 DANTER Jozef ŠKP TT V 16 21 18 55 21 17 38 93
30 47 ONDREJKA Peter BK TT V 12 18 19 49 19 22 41 90
31 10 OREŠANSKÝ Cyril BK TT V 14 17 21 52 19 19 38 90
32 22 KOČIŠ Viktor ŠKP TT M 16 15 17 48 13 19 32 80
33 24 MOLNÁR Arpád ŠKP TT M 15 14 13 42 18 16 34 76

Category: Juniori QUALIFICATION
Pos. B.N° Surname Fisrtname State / Nat. Class 1. 2. 3. Σ75 4. 5. Σ50 Σ125 QS- off

1 27 PRSTEK Radovan ŠKP TT/CTM J 23 24 22 69 22 21 43 112
2 38 KRAJMER Alex ŠKP TT J 19 19 22 60 23 23 46 106
3 19 KOVÁČIK Martin ŠKP BB/ŠCP J 18 22 20 60 19 24 43 103
4 2 KRÁLOVIČ Lukáš ŠKP TT J 17 17 21 55 20 20 40 95
5 23 PETRÁŠ Marian ml. ŠKP TT J 22 16 21 59 17 19 36 95
6 20 MEDOVARSKÝ Filip ŠKP TT J 17 20 17 54 22 16 38 92
7 33 BALLA Mártoň ŠK Komárno J 17 14 15 46 20 15 35 81

Category: 
Pos. B.N° Surname Fisrtname State / Nat. Class 1. 2. 3. Σ75 QS- off

1 21 MEZEIOVÁ Jana ŠKP BB Z 20 24 24 68
2 3 VARGOVÁ Veronika ŠKP TT Jky 14 18 12 44
3 9 MOLNÁROVÁ Nikola ŠKP TT Jky 6 12 8 26

Ženy/Juniorky QUALIFICATION

 Signature Chief Referee : Krčmár Ladislav  A-408 Legend: DNS :Did not start , DNF :Did not finish, DSQ : Didsqualified
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Date : 
Category: 

Pos. B.N° Surname Fisrtname NbB State / Nat. Class 1. 2. 3. Σ75 4. 5. Σ50 Σ125
1 19 KOVÁČIK Martin 1996 ŠKP BB/ŠCP J 18 22 20 60 19 24 43 103

Category: 
Pos. B.N° Surname Fisrtname NbB State / Nat. Class 1. 2. 3. Σ75 4. 5. Σ50 Σ125
1 23 PETRÁŠ Marian ml. 1998 ŠKP TT K 22 16 21 59 17 19 36 95

Category: 
Pos. B.N° Surname Fisrtname NbB State / Nat. Class 1. 2. 3. Σ75 4. 5. Σ50 Σ125
1 27 PRSTEK Radovan 1999 ŠKP TT/CTM D 23 24 22 69 22 21 43 112
2 38 KRAJMER Alex 2000 ŠKP TT D 19 19 22 60 23 23 46 106
3 2 KRÁLOVIČ Lukáš 1999 ŠKP TT D 17 17 21 55 20 20 40 95
4 20 MEDOVARSKÝ Filip 2000 ŠKP TT D 17 20 17 54 22 16 38 92
5 33 BALLA Mártoň 1999 ŠK Komárno D 17 14 15 46 20 15 35 81

Category: 
Pos. B.N° Surname Fisrtname NbB State / Nat. Class 1. 2. 3. Σ75

Juniori

Kadeti

RESULT LIST Výsledková listina 

Event: LIGA TALENTOVANEJ MLÁDEŽE 2015 - 3.kolo

Discipline : TRAP 14.-16.8.2015
QUALIFICATION

QUALIFICATION

QUALIFICATIONDorastenci

Kadetky QUALIFICATION
1. 2. 3. Σ75

1 3 VARGOVÁ Veronika 1997 ŠKP TT Kky 14 18 12 44

Category: 
Pos. B.N° Surname Fisrtname NbB State / Nat. Class 1. 2. 3. Σ75
1 9 MOLNÁROVÁ Nikola 2001 ŠKP TT M14 6 12 8 26

 Signature Chief Referee : Krčmár Ladislav  A-408

Mládež do 14 r. QUALIFICATION

Legend: DNS :Did not start , DNF :Did not finish, DSQ : Didsqualified
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Date : 
Category: 

Pos. B.N° Surname Fisrtname State / Nat. Class 1. 2. 3. Σ75 4. 5. Σ50 Σ125 QS- off SMF BMM GMM

1 18 ZEMKO Peter ŠKP BA/ŠCP M 24 24 25 73 22 23 45 118 16 15
2 27 TEKULA Filip ŠKP BA/ŠCP M 23 22 22 67 24 22 46 113 16 14
3 17 PISTOVČÁK Oliver ŠKP TT/ŠCP M 23 25 24 72 24 23 47 119 14 +2 15
4 19 ZEMKO Štefan ŠKP BA/ŠCP M 22 25 23 70 22 24 46 116 14 +2 14
5 20 GAŠPARÍK Michal ŠKP TT M 24 25 22 71 23 20 43 114 14 +1
6 28 SÝKORA Marek Fénix NR M 25 21 23 69 21 24 45 114 12
7 21 GANGEMI Thomas AUT M 21 23 19 63 - - 0 63 DNF

Category: 
Pos. B.N° Surname Fisrtname State / Nat. Class 1. 2. 3. Σ75 4. 5. Σ50 Σ125 QS- off

1 26 SÚKENNÍK Ján ŠKP TT V 16 16 21 53 22 19 41 94
2 25 HULIAK Rudolf ŠKP TT V 18 16 17 51 18 13 31 82

Veteráni QUALIFICATION

MEMORIÁL MICHALA SEDLÁKA

RESULT LIST Výsledková listina 

Discipline : SKEET 14.-16.8.2015
Muži QUALIFICATION FINAL

 Event:

Category: 
Pos. B.N° Surname Fisrtname State / Nat. Class 1. 2. 3. Σ75 4. 5. Σ50 Σ125 QS- off

1 29 KRČMÁR Dominik ŠKP BA/ŠCP J 23 22 22 67 24 24 48 115
2 13 LAUKO Dominik ŠKP BA/CTM J 22 21 24 67 22 23 45 112
3 23 JESENSKÝ Oliver Nižná Hutka/CTM J 23 22 24 69 23 17 40 109
4 16 KONKOLOVSKÝ Adam ŠKP BA J 19 16 20 55 22 22 44 99
5 22 UHLÍK Šimon ŠKP BA J 19 19 16 54 18 19 37 91

Category: 
Pos. B.N° Surname Fisrtname State / Nat. Class 1. 2. 3. Σ75 QS- off SMF BMM GMM

1 9 PAPÁČKOVÁ Martina CZE Jky 15 20 18 53 11 +4 15
2 8 STRANOVSKÁ Andrea ŠKP BA/ŠCP Z 24 23 21 68 14 11
3 1 PAPÁČKOVÁ Petra CZE Z 20 23 22 65 11 +3 14
4 3 KOPČANOVÁ Lucia ŠKP BA/ŠCP Jky 21 22 19 62 10 +2 9
5 10 HULIAKOVÁ Anna ŠKP TT Z 20 21 18 59 10 +1
6 2 ZAORALOVÁ Zuzana CZE Jky 17 19 18 54 7

QUALIFICATION

Juniori QUALIFICATION

FINAL

 Signature Chief Referee : Krčmár Ladislav  A-408 Legend: DNS :Did not start , DNF :Did not finish, DSQ : Didsqualified

Ženy/Juniorky
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Date : 
Category: 

Pos. B.N° Surname Fisrtname State / Nat. Class 1. 2. 3. Σ75 4. 5. Σ50 Σ125 QS- off

1 17 PISTOVČÁK Oliver ŠKP TT M 23 25 24 72 24 23 47 119
2 18 ZEMKO Peter ŠKP BA/ŠCP M 24 24 25 73 22 23 45 118
3 19 ZEMKO Štefan ŠKP BA/ŠCP M 22 25 23 70 22 24 46 116
4 28 SÝKORA Marek Fénix NR M 25 21 23 69 21 24 45 114
5 20 GAŠPARÍK Michal ŠKP TT M 24 25 22 71 23 20 43 114
6 27 TEKULA Filip ŠKP BA/ŠCP M 23 22 22 67 24 22 46 113
7 26 SÚKENNÍK Ján SK BND PN V 16 16 21 53 22 19 41 94
8 25 HULIAK Rudolf ŠKP TT V 18 16 17 51 18 13 31 82
9 15 ŠEVČÍK Eduard SK Hurbanovo V 18 14 14 46 14 11 25 71

Category: 
Pos. B.N° Surname Fisrtname State / Nat. Class 1. 2. 3. Σ75 4. 5. Σ50 Σ125 QS- off

RESULT LIST Výsledková listina 

EXTRALIGA 2015 - 3.kolo

Juniori QUALIFICATION

 Event:

Discipline : SKEET 14.-16.8.2015
Muži QUALIFICATION

Pos. B.N° Surname Fisrtname State / Nat. Class 1. 2. 3. Σ75 4. 5. Σ50 Σ125 QS- off

1 29 KRČMÁR Dominik ŠKP BA/ŠCP J 23 22 22 67 24 24 48 115
2 13 LAUKO Dominik ŠKP BA/CTM J 22 21 24 67 22 23 45 112
3 23 JESENSKÝ Oliver Nižná Hutka/CTM J 23 22 24 69 23 17 40 109
4 16 KONKOLOVSKÝ Adam ŠKP BA J 19 16 20 55 22 22 44 99
5 22 UHLÍK Šimon ŠKP BA J 19 19 16 54 18 19 37 91

Category: 
Pos. B.N° Surname Fisrtname State / Nat. Class 1. 2. 3. Σ75 QS- off

1 8 STRANOVSKÁ Andrea ŠKP BA/ŠCP Z 24 23 21 68
2 3 KOPČANOVÁ Lucia ŠKP BA/ŠCP Jky 21 22 19 62
3 10 HULIAKOVÁ Anna ŠKP TT Z 20 21 18 59
4 4 MARKOVÁ Diana ŠKP TT Jky 17 18 17 52
5 7 SCHWARZOVÁ Vanessa A. ŠKP BA Jky 14 10 12 36

Ženy/Juniorky QUALIFICATION

 Signature Chief Referee : Krčmár Ladislav  A-408 Legend: DNS :Did not start , DNF :Did not finish, DSQ : Didsqualified
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Date : 
Category: 

Pos. B.N° Surname Fisrtname NbB State / Nat. Class 1. 2. 3. Σ75 4. 5. Σ50 Σ125
1 29 KRČMÁR Dominik 1996 ŠKP BA/ŠCP J 23 22 22 67 24 24 48 115
2 23 JESENSKÝ Oliver 1995 Nižná Hutka/CTM J 23 22 24 69 23 17 40 109

Category: 
Pos. B.N° Surname Fisrtname NbB State / Nat. Class 1. 2. 3. Σ75 4. 5. Σ50 Σ125
1 13 LAUKO Dominik 1997 ŠKP BA/CTM K 22 21 24 67 22 23 45 112
2 16 KONKOLOVSKÝ Adam 1998 ŠKP BA K 19 16 20 55 22 22 44 99
3 22 UHLÍK Šimon 1998 ŠKP BA K 19 19 16 54 18 19 37 91

Category: 
Pos. B.N° Surname Fisrtname NbB State / Nat. Class 1. 2. 3. Σ75
1 3 KOPČANOVÁ Lucia 1996 ŠKP BA/ŠCP Jky 21 22 19 62

RESULT LIST Výsledková listina 

 Event: LIGA TALENTOVANEJ MLÁDEŽE 2015 - 3.kolo

Discipline : SKEET 14.-16.8.2015
Juniori

Juniorky

Kadeti QUALIFICATION

QUALIFICATION

QUALIFICATION

1 3 KOPČANOVÁ Lucia 1996 Jky 21 22 19 62

Category: 
Pos. B.N° Surname Fisrtname NbB State / Nat. Class 1. 2. 3. Σ75
1 7 SCHWARZOVÁ Vanessa A. 1998 ŠKP BA Kky 14 10 12 36

Category: 
Pos. B.N° Surname Fisrtname NbB State / Nat. Class 1. 2. 3. Σ75
1 4 MARKOVÁ Diana 2000 ŠKP TT Dky 17 18 17 52

Dorastenky QUALIFICATION

 Signature Chief Referee : Krčmár Ladislav  A-408 Legend: DNS :Did not start , DNF :Did not finish, DSQ : Didsqualified

Kadetky QUALIFICATION
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